
CROSSVILLE-CUMBERLAND COUNTY 
CONVENTION AND VISITORS BUREAU 

2019-2020 
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND OFFICERS 
 
 
CITY OF CROSSVILLE 
 
Jerry Harris (Term Expires 6-30-20) 
FLYNN SIGNS 
85 Burnett Street 
Crossville, TN 38555 
484-9591 
jerry@flynnsigns.net 
 
Billy Loggins (Term Expires 6-30-20) 
MARKETING AND PUBLIC 
RELATIONS 
190 Burnett Street 
Crossville, TN 38555 
 
Ethan Medley (Term Expires 6-30-22) 
PARKS AND RECREATION 
837 Industrial Blvd. 
Crossville, TN  38555 
456-6632 
Fax: 456-4525 
ethan.medley@crossvilletn.gov 
 
Asa Reese (Term Expires 6-30-22) 
GRINDERHOUSE COFFEE SHOP 
73 N. Main St. 
Crossville, TN  38555 
931-707-0440 
 
 
 
 
EX-OFFICIO 
Greg Wood 
CROSSVILLE CITY MANAGER 
392 North Main Street  
Crossville, TN  38555 
484-7060 
Fax: 484-7713 
greg.wood@crossvilletn.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 
 
Christy Dolinich 
CUMBERLAND CO. PLAYHOUSE 
PO BOX 830 
Crossville, TN 38557 
484-5000 Fax: 484-6299 
 
Janet Kluender 
CUMBERLAND CO. PLAYHOUSE 
P.O. Box 830 
Crossville, TN 38557 
484-5000 Fax: 484-6299 
jrkluender@ccplayhouse.com 
 
Valorie Cox 
MAKE IT PERSONAL 
EMBROIDERY AND GIFTS 
21 Fountain Square 
Crossville, TN 38555 
484-2020 
valoried@gmail.com 
 
Art Gernt 
GERNT INSURANCE 
171 Lantana Rd. 
Crossville, TN 38555 
Crossville, TN 38555 
484-3448 
art@gernt.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EX-OFFICIO 
Allen Foster 
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 
MAYOR 
2 North Main Street, Suite 201 
Crossville, TN  38555 
484-6165 
Fax: 484-5374 
 
 

 
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
 
 
Glenn McDonald, Chairman 
FIRST REALTY COMPANY 
2625 North Main Street 
Crossville, TN  38555 
484-1005 or 931-260-0098 
glennmc@frontiernet.net 
 
 
Pam Winningham 
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF TN 
5011 Peavine Road 
Crossville, TN  38571 
707-3321 Fax: 707-3375 
pam.winningham@fnbotn.com 
 
Mary Jo Paige 
Director of Marketing Events 
FAIRFIELD GLADE COMMUNITY 
CLUB 
P.O. Box 2000 
Fairfield Glade, TN  38558 
707-2167 FAX:  484-3778 
mjpaige@fairfieldglade.cc 
 
Robert Ramsey 
STONEHAUS WINERY 
2444 Genesis Rd. 
Crossville TN 38571 
484-9463 
 
 
 
 
EX-OFFICIO 
Ethan Hadley 
CROSSVILLE-CUMBERLAND  
COUNTY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE 
34 South Main Street 
Crossville, TN 38555 
484-8444  Fax: 484-7511 
ethan.hadley@crossville-chamber.com 
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